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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
MocaHtok I.b.
MwuknTtrok HO.I.
JlntBumHiB P.
MpvHUMWKYH |B.
My nbcbkuii M.B.
Kosansos B.A.
CnaBcbkuin B.M.
BiryH .M.
binvk B.B.
[Mogonsk B.A.
CrpoBcbkuin MA.
M'y6iw B.B.
Bontko B.M.
YepHuwenko O.l.
BoaHap Al
Ckoteubkuii O.I.
BopoHuak B.B.
Ipabap B.T.
Bopkiscbkmin P.I1.
3axapkis B.I.
Moaonsik B.A.
Oemunaacs Ab.
Mecnk B.A.
Kozak T.b.
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.
Mk .M.
[Manamap P.T.
YopHeHbkui B.I.
Mantora I.T.
KHosnb .M.
KipkiBcbkuid [1.
KyHuybo A.C.
lonnk B.IM.
Knba B.
Pyann A3.
l'yneko T.C.
Nyunk A.C.

boaHaposcbkuii 1.O.

Mcapyk B.B.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 3

Kny6u TepHoninb, XopocTkiB

2020

KoBaniBka

B 260 L/ 49.0282 /] 28.9451

07.06.2020 05:50:00

AlcHo

53

1326

232.676

265

138

127

Kop, Kny6

281018 YoprkiB
281017 Yoprtkis
284025 TepHoninb
284014 TepHoninb
282014 XopocTkiB
282012 XopocTkiB
284036 TepHoninb
282005 XopoctkiB
284003 TepHoninb
284074 Yoprkis
284042 TepHoninb
281053 YoprkiB
281005 Yoptkis
281055 YopTkiB
284005 TepHoninb
282027 XopocTkiB
282009 XopocTkiB
284012 TepHoninb
281052 Yoprtkis
284060 TepHoninb
281021 YopTkiB
284071 TepHoninb
284032 TepHoninb
284066 TepHoninb
282024 XopoctkiB
282020 XopocTkiB
280054 XopocTkiB
282025 XopocTkiB
284026 TepHoninb
284056 TepHoninb
281012 YopTkiB
284080 Yoprtkis
281036 YoprtkiB
282026 XopocTkiB
284035 TepHoninb
284075 Yoprtkis
280106 Yoprkis
281001 YoprkiB
281022 Yoprtkis

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni
3asaBneHo MpusoBux
0 0
0 0
40 21
52 15
38 12
37 14
54 17
34 13
45 19
0 0
60 20
0 0
0 0
0 0
31 10
18 5
22 6
41 14
0 0
43 5
0 0
36 5
21 7
53 7
41 4
19 7
41 10
47 3
45 3
13 9
0
0
0
21 4
16 5
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

08:18:24
09:08:29
1487.60

1318.93

08:10:11
09:31:19
01:21:08

102
162

banun
0.00
0.00
496.74
490.23
47833
486.29
485.30
474,02
461.14
0.00
490.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
45644
449.09
45462
467.27
0.00
423.03
0.00
407.12
473.79
44515
357.73
45848
496.21
263.26
256.82
481.59
0.00
0.00
0.00
340.30
451.36
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

banwu pasom
148348
1468.87
1463.92
1460.20
145593
1453.35
1439.99
1428.57
142439
1421.89
1417.07
1411.87
1405.53
1402.49
1400.82
1386.74
1368.97
1363.32
1346.15
1337.72
1332.70
1319.83
1308.21
1298.26
1285.07
1204.28
1195.79
1183.35
117797
1146.11
113142
1123.96
1078.83
1071.70
1052.77
1036.31
1017.61
1005.31
983.97



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

LWwnnitko B.
KaniHoBcbkmin M1.3.
KoctunHuk B.I.
Aknmevnb AB.
Kyraiscbkumii FO.HO.
Basepuak B.A.
MenbHuk O.B.
Cycna M.B.
XariBopoHko B.B.
Mateyw b
Kosak B.
BepboseL,bkuii f.|
3emba lMA.
babi |.B.

My nbcbkuii M.
Pyaesunu B.3.
KywHip Al
KepHuuHui |.B.
Manini M.
My6iw B.C.
Boxowko [.B.
MocaHtok I.b. 2
YepHuweHko O.
Cimko b.M.
biryH LM. 2
BypkyH HO.O.
Mnakca A.
labna C.P.
Cos'sak .M.
KipkiBcbkuia [.(2)
3ybpeLbkuin AA.
YopHeHbkui B.(2)
LWywkeswny O.
Kanbba AA.
Contucik P.B
Konopga A.B.
Muannis M.
Apviw B.M.
KywHip LA
Pyaesny O.M.
babin I.B. 2
Basepuak A.B.
BopoHuak C.B.
Knba B.(2)

Tunukoscbka T.0.

Bontko B.M. -Topuyyk IM.

lapactok Af.
Janwnntok |
Kyraiscbkumin FO.KO. -2
KyHubo C.B.
MakcrumoBuy .M.
Mcapyk A.B.
PagkeBuu €.

284091
284083
284076
284079
281035
282007
281016
282023
284082
282035
284022
284008
280032
282001
282036
282021
282034
281040
284095
280108
281003
281065
284092
282044
282038
282030
284034
281032
281023
284089
284017
284099
284090
284019
285046
284059
282015
280022
284098
282040
282043
284096
282041
285045
282037
281062
284093
285048
284094
281014
280088
281058
285047

Yoprtkis
TepHoninb
YoptkiB
TepHoninb
YoptkiB
XopocTkiB
Yoprtkis
XopocTkiB
TepHoninb
XopocTkiB
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Yoprtkis
XopocTkiB
YopTkiB
Yoprtkis
YoprtkiB
YopTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
Yoprkis
TepHoninb
Yoprtkis
Yoptkis
YopTkiB
TepHoninb
XopocTkiB
Yoprkis
TepHoninb
XopocTkiB
TepHoninb
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
YopTkis
YoptkiB
Yoprtkis
Yoprtkis
YopTkiB
Yoptkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
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0.00
466.89
0.00
290.53
0.00
261.82
0.00
90.61
17432
90.53
0.00
0.00
179.39
0.00
174.62
0.00
259.92
0.00
84.17
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
89.09
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
81.97
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

932.07
889.62
884.41
833.81
725.05
71391
696.10
645.12
607.56
569.94
537.09
531.99
530.66
467.28
454.00
44853
44581
365.62
348.89
347.67
284.24
258.70
191.37
185.15
184.11
181.81
175.09
168.15
161.99
85.00
83.00
81.97
80.56
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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